09:30:00
09:30:30
09:31:00
09:31:30
09:32:00
09:32:30
09:33:00
09:33:30
09:34:00
09:34:30
09:35:00
09:35:30
09:36:00
09:36:30
09:37:00
09:37:30
09:38:00
09:38:30
09:39:00
09:39:30
09:40:00
09:40:30
09:41:00
09:41:30
09:42:00
09:42:30
09:43:00
09:43:30
09:44:00
09:44:30
09:45:00
09:45:30
09:46:00
09:46:30
09:47:00
09:47:30
09:48:00
09:48:30
09:49:00
09:49:30
09:50:00
09:50:30
09:51:00
09:51:30
09:52:00
09:52:30
09:53:00
09:53:30
09:54:00
09:54:30
09:55:00
09:55:30

258
257
256
255
254
253
252
251
250
249
248
247
246
245
244
243
242
241
240
239
238
237
236
235
234
233
232
231
230
229
228
227
226
225
224
223
222
221
220
219
218
217
216
215
214
213
212
211
210
209
208
207

ANNA
Laura
Rosa
Irene
CHUNZI
Aida
NURIA
SUSANA
Maria
Anna
Marta
Elisabeth
Marta
Georgina
Montse
Alba
Patricia
Sonia
Cristina
MARTA
Gemma
Roser
Meritxell
Marta
JUDIT
Nuria
Mar
Ana
Aina
Jessica
ARACELI
Carme
Lidia
Ester
Laura
Mireia
Elisenda
Cinthia
Neus
Anna
NOELIA
Laura
Anna
Aina
Mireia
Ndria
Anna
Bruna
Erola
Tina
Manu
Nuria

AUMATELL
Aumatell Auli
Garcia Gabarro
Gonzalo Navarro
LI

Martinez vizcaino
MORENO MESA
MORENO PRADOS
Rovira Ferrer
Pujol Valencia
Reyes Requena
Sanchez Alcala
Puig Bailén
Roquer Campalans
Pujol Homs
Armengol Casali
Yuste Torelld

Riera Castells
Carrillo Lopez

CID PRAT

Tor Fabregas
Gonzalez Exposito
BONET COSTA
Font Codina
LERMA COLOMER
Alexandre tio
Serrallonga Rosell
Perez-vico

Segalés Verdaguer
Tauste Herreros
EXPOSITO BUDIA
Tort Creus
Escamilla

Rubié Espona
Papell Puigferrer
Lischer Alemany
Torruella Martinez
Dannteck
Balaguer Vicent
Vilella Morato

GUTIERREZ DOMENECH

Salas Serra
Tristany Codina
Picas

Casellas Cunill
Padrisa

Orozco
Vilarasau Martinez
Bisquert
Castanyer Prat
Vilaseca

Ferrer Crusellas

BATEC GARROTXI|
L'esportiu torello

Fanatik

BATEC GARROTXI
GALL FER TEAM
fanatik

fanatik

Independent
Independent
Sén tot noies eh!!

Club Atletic Torello
Club Atletic Torello

Forces Forts i Ferms
fanatik

Club Esqui Bergueda
Independent

MADTEAM
La garriga extreme
Fanatik

Club Atlétic Torello
Las vacas locas tambien corren

Serregrenyada

Club Atlétic Torellé

Unié Excursionista de Vic
C.A. TAYMORY-SPIRIDON

UESMAP
UE Vic
FANATIK

Blue Motors - Neolith

Independent

GEMI

Anna Orozco

Centre excursionista I'Esquirol
Unio Excurcionista Vic Montanya
FANATIK VIC

BUFF PRO TEAM

C0S360



09:56:00
09:56:30
09:57:00
09:57:30
09:58:00
09:58:30
09:59:00
09:59:30
10:00:00
10:00:30
10:01:00
10:01:30
10:02:00
10:02:30
10:03:00
10:03:30
10:04:00
10:04:30
10:05:00
10:05:30
10:06:00
10:06:30
10:07:00
10:07:30
10:08:00
10:08:30
10:09:00
10:09:30
10:10:00
10:10:30
10:11:00
10:11:30
10:12:00
10:12:30
10:13:00
10:13:30
10:14:00
10:14:30
10:15:00
10:15:30
10:16:00
10:16:30
10:17:00
10:17:30
10:18:00
10:18:30
10:19:00
10:19:30
10:20:00
10:20:30
10:21:00
10:21:30
10:22:00

206
205
204
203
202
201
200
199
198
197
196
195
194
193
192
191
190
189
188
187
186
185
184
183
182
181
180
179
178
177
176
175
174
173
172
171
170
169
168
167
166
165
164
163
162
161
160
159
158
157
156
155
154

Adriana
Elena
Anna
Gisela
Laura
Silvia
Laia
Cesc
Sergi
paco
DAVID
Gerard
Txia
Joan
Guillem
Jordi
Joan
Guillem
Josep
Joan Manel
JAVIER
Daniel
Carlos
Lluis
Joan
Gorgo
Xevi
Borja
Marc
Joan
ramon
Kiko
David
Severi Amat
Cesar
Ramon
Joan
Joan
Pep
Sergi
Pau
Toni
Dani
Jordi
Arnau
José manuel
XAVIER
Santi
Dani
Jordi
Albert
Ferran
Adria

Fernandez Lopez
Sanchez Gomez
Comet Pascua
CARRION BERTRAN
Bardolet Fernandez
Leal Augé

Andreu

Casas Soler
Balaguer Clarés
pareja garcia
ARAGONCILLO OSUNA
Arcarons solanas
Armadas Sabaté
Armengol Plans
Baena Mas
Borralleras Estruch
cabanis

casas tuneu
Castané

Castillo Rubio
CATAFAL RODRIGUEZ
Cepifa Rodriguez
Domenech Gonzalez
Espinal Sacristan
Fernandez
Gongora Jimenez
Guix Boix
GUTIERREZ CORRAL
Macia Payas

Marcé valencia
mas fuster

Matas Aguilera
Moreno Duran
Bassas

Garra soria

Punti Generi

Riba Puigoriol

Riba Burdo

Soler Molera
Piquer Ruiz

Solé Vilella

Salas

Morales Morillas
Sola Arxé

Piella

Sola Perez

RUIZ PATERNA
Costa i Linares
Moya Valle

Ordeig Guix

Codina Banus
DOMENECH FAGEDA
Canadell Segalés

Rock Experience
Rarunning
Dynafit - The Elements

CET

Blue Motors

Fanatik

Francesc Casas Soler
MECANITZATS TORELLO
san grau
TERRARUNNERS

Grup muntanya camprodon

Josep Castané
Independent
UESMAP
Daniel Cepina
Propi
Independent

CE DEPORUNNERS
Naturals de la Garrotxa
Aviva Sport Club

FULL GAS MAPACHE
Joan Marcé valencia

Cani Tim

Gall Fer Team
vaig a passeig
Independiente

Set de Correr

CE Bandolers
Cubata Runners

Toni Salas

Las vacas locas también corren

C.E. DEPORUNNERS
Correm

SET DE CORRER
Jordi Ordeig Guix
Fanatik

fanatik

U.E. Vic



10:22:30
10:23:00
10:23:30
10:24:00
10:24:30
10:25:00
10:25:30
10:26:00
10:26:30
10:27:00
10:27:30
10:28:00
10:28:30
10:29:00
10:29:30
10:30:00
10:30:30
10:31:00
10:31:30
10:32:00
10:32:30
10:33:00
10:33:30
10:34:00
10:34:30
10:35:00
10:35:30
10:36:00
10:36:30
10:37:00
10:37:30
10:38:00
10:38:30
10:39:00
10:39:30
10:40:00
10:40:30
10:41:00
10:41:30
10:42:00
10:42:30
10:43:00
10:43:30
10:44:00
10:44:30
10:45:00
10:45:30
10:46:00
10:46:30
10:47:00
10:47:30
10:48:00
10:48:30

153
152
151
150
149
148
147
146
145
144
143
142
141
140
139
138
137
136
135
134
133
132
131
130
129
128
127
126
125
124
123
122
121
120
119
118
117
116
115
114
113
112
111
110
109
108
107
106
105
104
103
102
101

Albert
JESUS
MARCEL
Xevi
Alex
Dani
MARC
Ivan
Albert
jordi
Jonas
ivan
Sergi
lluis
Ferran
Octavi
Aleix
Aleix
Héctor
Marc
Gerard
Nil
Eduardo
JOAN
Cinto
MARC
Ramon
Marc
ISMA
Dani
Pere
paolo
Jordi
Sam
Gerard
Aniol
Pol
Albert
Xevi
Ferran
Arnau
Santi
Ramon
Dani
David
Eric
MARCI
DAVID
Rafael
Carles
Xavier
Xavier
Albert

Ferrer Soler
AHUMADA NAVARRO
FONT ARMENGOL
Hernandez Clota
Hernandez Martinez
Flores Hernandez
Marti Ros

Jimenez Roda
Marti Ros

vidal

Tebé Gomez
Martinez Osuna
Linuesa Monleon
olive p

Roura Pelegrina
Ponce Vallin

Rius juanola
mestre vinardell
Romero Duran
Verdaguer Rodriguez
Agell Serramitjana
Prats Lépez
Mendez

HUESCA VANCELL
Ajram Tares
VAQUE AVILA
Mesas Ricart
Martin Torrents
Casadesus Forjan
Carbonell Merino
Lopez Soriano
Roccoli

Capdevila Codina
Babler

Ahicart Tort
Bisquert Parés
Nogué Ullastre
Plaza Carrasco
Roura Garolera
Alboquers Aliberch
COMAS CALVERAS
GIRVENT GOMBAU
Ballvé Serrat
Pastor Bartes
Planas Gasol
Arumi Vilar
CAMANO LEON
LERMA GOMEZ
Sanchez martin
Admetlla Salvatella
Arumi Rota

Molist Font
Torrent Romero

Set de Correr
Club atletic torello

A.E. Sant Grau
9HSPORTS

Unio Excursionista de Vic
MARC MARTI ROS
MadTeam

Club Olimpic Farners

BTT TRIATLO LLUCANES

C.A. Mollet

PENYA RUNNERS Espanyol
Unio excursionista de Vic
club Esportiu torelld

Terrarunners
Rarunning

Set de Correr

Gemi

CLUB ESQUi BERGUEDA

ROCK EXPERIENCE

Sant tornem-hi

Sou tots molt putes

ISMA CASADESUS FORJAN
CAT

Bisaura Xtream Team
Roccoli

ELS CAGA

Senglars de Cardedeu
Ass.Esp.Mountain Runners del Bel
UE VIC

Unié Excursionista Vic
Club Atléetic Torell6
Fanatik

Trailmoianes

So Trail Lyon

Set de Correr

Els CAGA
CEVA
fanatik

Rarunning estel

Club Excursionista de Seva
Unio Excursionista de Vic
STRAIL

TRAINING TRAIL TEAM



10:49:00
10:49:30
10:50:00
10:50:30
10:51:00
10:51:30
10:52:00
10:52:30
10:53:00
10:53:30
10:54:00
10:54:30
10:55:00
10:55:30
10:56:00
10:56:30
10:57:00
10:57:30
10:58:00
10:58:30
10:59:00
10:59:30
11:00:00
11:00:30
11:01:00
11:01:30
11:02:00
11:02:30
11:03:00
11:03:30
11:04:00
11:04:30
11:05:00
11:05:30
11:06:00
11:06:30
11:07:00
11:07:30
11:08:00
11:08:30
11:09:00
11:09:30
11:10:00
11:10:30
11:11:00
11:11:30
11:12:00
11:12:30
11:13:00
11:13:30
11:14:00
11:14:30
11:15:00

100
99
98
97
96
95
94
93
92
91
90
89
88
87
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
71
70
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49
48

Bernat
Manel
Eduard
marc
Gabriel
Marc
Xavier
Pau
Xavi
Raul
Raul
Albert
Pako
Xavier
Angel
ANGEL
Andreu
David
Albert J9
David
Jordi
Radil
Eric
Jordi
Jordi
Domingo
Nacho
David
Xavier
Marc
Guillem
Albert
Juan Carlos
Jordi
OSCAR
Albert
Lluis
Gerard
Albert
Roger
Josep
Fabi
DAVID
Joan
Radl
Julen
Toni
Joan
Albert
Cristian
Albert
Toni
Arnau

Farres borda

Alba Pareja
Mallarach Pujol
freixa molist
MANZANO VILCHEZ
Muntadas Ballus
Currius Martos
Lancis | Balasch
Serra Marquez
Wenceslao Rico
Crestemayer rincon
Badia Burgués
Garcia Rodriguez
Camps Baget
Botello Armengol
SOLE CLAPERA
Grau Olivé

Blanqué Sallent
Reyes Ramirez
Botello Jimenez
Mesas Brosa

Pifol

Besora Molins
Tantina

Ricart Barniol
Martinez garcia
Trinidad Rico
Amblas Estrada
Miranda Begué
Costa Sitja

Parés Panama

Mir Segala
VICENTE GALLARDO
Vilalta

PAMOS MONFORTE
Muhoz Munoz
Burgaya Gutierrez
Fiol Aumatell
Espadamala Francoli
Virgili Serrallonga
Moreno Carrera
Subirana Dalmau

FERRANDEZ CANYADELL

Sorando

Arxé Capdevila
Ugarte Jayo

Vidal Puigdemont
VIGO PRAT
Crosas canadell
Arroyo Berenguer
Rifa Roura

Puig Surinyac
Soler Codolosa

La garriga extreme
Club Atletic Torell6
Scandermorenow
ELS CAGA

CE Via Fora Olost

Unio Excursionista de Vic
G.E.M.I

Farmacia mimé
Pedala.cat
Scandemorenow
Base Esport Estel Vic

fanatik
Unid Excursionista de Vic
Set de Correr

Club Atlétic Torello
Mesas pelut
Camesdefusta

9hsports

Esportiu torello
Escola Trail Barcelona
SET DE CORRER

ESAC RUNNING CLUB
L'esportiu Torelld
Bisaura Xtrem Team

Club Atlétic Torellé
HIDRASALTS.COM

AMMcycling

C.E. Esquirol

Gerard Fiol Aumatell
camesdefuta

Centre Excursionista de Catalunya
esportiu torello

FANATIK
Casartelli team
CE Serragrenyada

Serragrenyada
fanatik

Fanatik bike
FANATIK
FANATIK BIKE VIC
IBT

IBT



11:15:30 47 Nil Armengol Casali C0S360

11:16:00 46  Jordi Comellas Salada Set de correr

11:16:30 45  Jordi Portell pujol C.ATORELLO

11:17:00 44 Oriol Farras Fisas mamasame

11:17:30 43  Agusti Rifa Cayuela Club Atléetic Torell6
11:18:00 42  Carles Domenech Boira 9HSports

11:18:30 41 JORDI CHECA TRABAL Club Atlétic Torell6
11:19:00 40  Jordi Roy

11:19:30 39  Carlos antones poy club atletic torello

11:20:00 38 Miquel Cullell

11:20:30 37 Adria selles serra C.A. TAYMORY-SPIRIDON
11:21:00 36  JORDI Dorca Tarruella 9h Sports

11:21:30 35 Carles Costa Creus Fanatik Trail

11:22:00 34  Roger Sanglas Vivet

11:22:30 33 Gerard Artés Montes Peralta de la Sal

11:23:00 32 David Mariné Calero Cafes mama same
11:23:30 31 Jordi Parareda Nadeu Base Esports Estel

11:24:00 30  Aniol Vilaregut Argerich

11:24:30 29  Valenti Vinas vilardebo 9hsport

11:25:00 28 Sergi Rierola Colomer La molina club d_x0019_ Esports
11:25:30 27 JORDI Lorenzo catala Camesdefusta / Lymbus
11:26:00 26 Josep Maria Novellas Collado Independent

11:26:30 25 Jordi Esteller Borras Independent

11:27:00 24 Xevi Bautista Garcia Club atlétic Torell6
11:27:30 23 Marc Rota Collell L'Esportiu Torell6

11:28:00 22 Eduard Solé Vilella UE Vic

11:28:30 21 Jordi Vila Ariza C0OS360

11:29:00 20 David Rovira Vallejo

11:29:30 19  Albert Canet Rovira

11:30:00 18 JAUME Busquets Martinez Base Esports Estel

11:30:30 17  Guillem Corredera Capdevila Els CAGA

11:31:00 16 Marti Nogué Ullastre Rock Experience - U.E. Vic
11:31:30 15  Angel Nevado lIglesias CquieTrail Airesdemuntanya
11:32:00 14  Albert Navarro Lopez Agil fisioterapia

11:32:30 13 Robert Pardo rovira Vic.etb

11:33:00 12 Xavi Prims Damas 9hsports

11:33:30 11 David Adan Freixes INVERSETEAM-TRAIL
11:34:00 10  Jordi Clermont Feliu Atléetic Amer

11:34:30 9 lluis ruiz oller nonstop minimalist runners
11:35:00 8 NIL GAJA BALLARO mindfultrail

11:35:30 7 Gerard Morales BUFF PRO TEAM

11:36:00 6 Pere AURELL BOVE TUGA ACTIVE WEAR
11:36:30 5 Albert Soley Castells

11:37:00 4 Agusti Roc Amador Collbaix - Celler el Moli
11:37:30 3 Joan Freixa Marcel6 Mountain Runners del Bergueda
11:38:00 2 Pere Rullan Estarelles La Sportiva _x0013_ La Molina Cht
11:38:30 1 Jonatan Mora Tribaldo Inverse team
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